
SELF-CATERING PLETTS 1 Person 2 People 3 People 4 People 5 People 6 People

Low Season R577.00 R630.00 R903.00 R1 232.00 R1 518.00 R1 804.00

1 Febr - 19 March, 05 May - 13 Jun, 17 to 29 June, 22 

July to 07 August, 11Aug - 18 Sept, 13 Oct - 04 Dec

Mid Season R892.00 R945.00 R1 276.00 R1 562.00 R1 848.00 R2 134.00

08 to 16 April, 25 Sept - 02 Oct, 05 to 09 Dec, 12 - 31 

Jan 2026

High Season R1 210.00 R1 210.00 R1 496.00 R1 782.00 R1 974.00 R2 167.00

20 March to 07 April, 17 April - 04 May, 14 - 16 June, 

30 June - 21 July, 08 to 10 Aug,                 19 - 24 Sept, 

03 - 12 Oct

Peak Season R2 200.00 R2 200.00 R2 530.00 R2 860.00 R3 052.00 R3 245.00

10Dec 2025 - 11 Jan 2026

LONG STAYS 2 pax 1 car NON PENSIONER

WEEKLY LOW R4 400.00

WEEKLY MID R6 600.00

WEEKLY HIGH R8 030.00

28 DAY LOW R20,697.00

28 DAY MID R26,241.00

28 DAY HIGH R29,937.00

EXTRAS

Children 3-11 years R132.00

Children 12-15 years R192.50

Children 16 years and older R286.00

Children 3-11 years R165.00

Children 12-15 years R236.50

Children 16 years and older R330.00

Extra Car Anytime - Space Permitting R121.00

Day Visitors to Campers - Children (3 to 15 years) R22.00

Day Visitors to Campers - Older than 15 years R55.00

Day Visitor Car R66.00

2025 Rates

PENSIONER DISCOUNT 10%

R3 960.00

R5 940.00

R7 227.00

R18,627.00

R23,617.00

R26,943.00

Low, Mid and High Season

Low, Mid and High Season

Low, Mid and High Season

Peak Season 

Peak Season 

Peak Season 


