

	2025 Rates					
SELF-CATERING PLETTS	1 Person	2 People	3 People	4 People	5 People	6 People
Low Season	R577.00	R630.00	R903.00	R1 232.00	R1 518.00	R1 804.00
1 Febr - 19 March, 05 May - 13 Jun, 17 to 29 June, 22 July to 07 August, 11Aug - 18 Sept, 13 Oct - 04 Dec						
Mid Season	R892.00	R945.00	R1 276.00	R1 562.00	R1 848.00	R2 134.00
08 to 16 April, 25 Sept - 02 Oct, 05 to 09 Dec, 12 - 31 Jan 2026						
High Season	R1 210.00	R1 210.00	R1 496.00	R1 782.00	R1 974.00	R2 167.00
20 March to 07 April, 17 April - 04 May, 14 - 16 June, 30 June - 21 July, 08 to 10 Aug, 19 - 24 Sept, 03 - 12 Oct						
Peak Season	R2 200.00	R2 200.00	R2 530.00	R2 860.00	R3 052.00	R3 245.00
10Dec 2025 - 11 Jan 2026						
LONG STAYS 2 pax 1 car	NON PENSIONER	PENSIONER DISCOUNT 10%				
WEEKLY LOW	R4 400.00			R3 960.00		
WEEKLY MID	R6 600.00			R5 940.00		
WEEKLY HIGH	R8 030.00	R7 227.00				
28 DAY LOW	R20,697.00	R18,627.00				
28 DAY MID	R26,241.00	R23,617.00				
28 DAY HIGH	R29,937.00	R26,943.00				
EXTRAS						
Children 3-11 years	R132.00	Low, Mid and High Season				
Children 12-15 years	R192.50	Low, Mid and High Season				
Children 16 years and older	R286.00	Low, Mid and High Season				
Children 3-11 years	R165.00	Peak Season				
Children 12-15 years	R236.50	Peak Season				
Children 16 years and older	R330.00	Peak Season				
Extra Car Anytime - Space Permitting	R121.00					
Day Visitors to Campers - Children (3 to 15 years)	R22.00					
Day Visitors to Campers - Older than 15 years	R55.00					
Day Visitor Car	R66.00					